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NEW Admissions open for Class XI Science &Commerce for Session 2022-2023

N OmbD aya] GI’OHP initative
in collaboration with The Delhi Public School Society

W, STRIVE FOR PEAGE  INVESTITURE CEREMONY OF STUBENTS COUNCIL 2021  FRIENDSHIP DAY GURU PURNIMA 2021  MANGALACH!

» Admissions < https://www.dpsdurgapur.com/admissions/> »

“w
< htips://www.dpsdurgapur.com>

Fees Structure < https://www.dpsdurgapur.com/admissions/fee-structure/>

FEES STRUCGTURE
Fees Structure (2021 — 2022)

Nursery — X

Nursery - UKG  CLASS |-V CLASS VI - X

y - Rs.
Admission Fees _ Rs.50,000/- Rs. 50,000/- 50,000/-
_ Rs.
Annual Session Fees Rs.14,500/- Rs.15,500/- 15,500/~
- Rs.
Caution Money (Refundable) ~ Rs10,000/- Rs.10,000/- 10,000/-
__ ‘ Rs.
Quarterly Tuition Fees S _,RS- 9,600/- Rs.10,500/- 10,800/-
Almanac & |D/Escort Card Fees Rs.1000/- Rs.1000/- Rs.1000/-
< - Rs.
Total Rs. 85,100/- Rs. 87,000/- 87300/-
Fees Structure of 2021 - 2022 for Class XI (DPS Durgapur Students)
Enquire Now Online Registration
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Fee Structure™ SCIENCE COMMERCE

Administrative Charges Rs. 15,000/- Rs. 15,000/-
Annual Session Fees : Rs.15,500/- Rs.15,500/-
Quarterly Tuition Fees Rs. 11,850/~ Rs. 11550/-
Almanac Fees / 1D Card Fees Rs.1,000/- Rs.1,000/-

Total Rs. 43,350/- Rs. 43,050/-

Fees Structure of 2021 — 2022 for Class XI (Non-DPS Durgapur Students)

Fee Structure™ SCIENCE COMMERCE
Admission Fees | Rs. 15,000/- | Rs. 15,000/-
Administrative Charges Rs. 15,000/- Rs. 15,000/-
Annual Session Fees Rs.15,500/- Rs. 15500/-
Caution Money (Refundable) Rs. 10,000/= Rs.10,000/-
Quarterly Tuition Fees Rs. 11,850/- Rs.11,550/-
Almanac Fees / ID Card Fees Rs.1,000/- Rs.1,000/-
Total Rs. 68,350/- Rs. 68,050/-

Transport Fees _
Bus Registration Charges Rs.500/- shall have to be paid in addition to bus charges at the time of opting fﬂrtranspurtatiun

as well as at the beginning of each academic year.

Student pick-up/drop bus point Bus Charges Per Month (2021-

Distence

located in 27)
Upto 10 KM | Rs. 2,300
Durgapur L 10KM-upto 20 KM Rs. 2,400
= > 20 KM —upto 30 KM Rs.2,500
Ranigan; > 30 KM - above Rs. 2,850
Enquire Now Online Registration
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